mill yard cafée & bistro

Day Menu

Toasted Teacake
Served with butter and jam

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Choose from brown/white bread, toast or
baguette add any extra fillings at 80p each
from the following; egg, sausage, bacon,
black pudding, mushrooms or tomatoes

Large Breakfast

Double egg, double bacon, double sausage,
fried bread, black pudding, tomatoes,
mushrooms and baked beans

Small Breakfast
All the above, but one of everything

Extra Toast

Scrambled Egg

Served on brown or white toast
Add Smoked Salmon
Add Bacon

Omelette

Made with fresh free range Morland eggs,
served with salad. Choose from the below
fillings at 80p each; mushrooms, ham,
bacon, cheese, tomatoes or onion

Soup
With homemade bread and butter
With local cheeses and homemade chutney

Garlic Mushrooms
With homemade bread & butter

Gammon, Egg & Chips

Served with double egg, onion rings and chips

Lasagne
Served with garlic bread and salad

Seasonal Salad Bowl
Please ask for today’s choice or a smaller bowl

Homemade Quiches
Please see the specials board for today’s
selection, served with salad and crisps

Cream Tea

£3.25

£5.25

£9.95

£7.95

80p
£6.95

£1.50
£1.00

£7.25

£5.25
£7.50
£6.50
£9.95
£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£5.25

Tea / coffee, homemade scone with jam and cream.

Made to order on brown,
white bread, baguette or in a wrap.
All are served with salad and crisps

Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion
Cheese, Apple & Morland Chutney
Ham, Sliced Tomato & Dijon Mustard

Bacon, Cream Cheese &
Red Onion Marmalade

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce
Steak Onions and Mushrooms

Cajun Chicken Strips
Lettuce, tomato & a lemon garlic mayo drizzle

Made to order as a panini or toasted wrap
All are served with salad and crisps

Chicken, Pesto & Mozzarella
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Goats Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade

Roasted Vegetable, Red Pesto
& Mozzarella

Tuna, Black Olive & Cheddar Cheese

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25

£7.50
£7.50
£8.95
£8.95

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25

£7.25

Why not try one of the above sandwich

or panini fillings on one of our freshly

oven-baked jacket potatoes!

Sweet Potato Fries | Chips |

Olives |

Onion Rings

Garlic Bread (with or without mozzarella)

If you would like to know the allergens in our food and drink,

please ask a member of staff.

Please advise us of any dietary requirements

or any special requests when ordering.
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mill yard cafe & bistro

Drinks Menu

Elderflower

Pomegranate & Elderflower
Ginger & Lemongrass
Raspberry Lemonade
Ginger Beer

Cox Apple

Apple & Mango
Orange & Passionfruit
Raspberry & Apple

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Fanta

Vimto

San Pellegrino Limonata
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Kids Juice Carton Apple or Orange
Cordial

Still / Sparkling Water
Milk

Sicilian Lemon Water
Brazilian Orange Water

(For wines see seperate list)
Peroni
Magners Original Cider
Kopparberg Cider
Old Mout Cider
Locally Brewed Ales
Spirits 25cl Measure
Vermouths 50cl Measure
Mixers

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.20
£1.95
£2.20
£2.20
£1.95
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£1.25
£1.50
£2.50
£1.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.50
£2.75
£2.75
£1.50

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Cafetiere for1
Cafetiere for 2
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate Full Monty
Syrup Shot

£2.75

£2.75

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£3.00
£5.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
50p

(all coffee available as decaffinated with a 10p supplement)

English Breakfast
Earl Grey Superior
Decaf Ceylon
Rooibos

Green
Peppermint

Chamomile Flower

£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

Speciality Tea of the Month
Please see the specials board

Please ask for Soya or Almond milk

Open 5 days a week and bank holidays.
(closed Monday & Tuesday) 9am-4pm
Friday Evening — Pizza Night
Saturday Night — Tapas (April - September)
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