

mill yard café & bistro

Day Menu

Breakfast Items		Sandwiches, Wraps and Baguettes		
Toasted Teacake Served with butter and jam	£3.25	Made to order on brown, white bread, baguette or in a wrap. All are served with salad and crisps		
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich Choose from brown/white bread, toast or baguette add any extra fillings at 80p each from the following; egg, sausage, bacon, black pudding, mushrooms or tomatoes Large Breakfast Double egg, double bacon, double sausage, fried bread, black pudding, tomatoes, mushrooms and baked beans	£5.25 £9.95	Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion	£7.25	
		Cheese, Apple & Morland Chutney	£7.25 £7.25	
		Ham, Sliced Tomato හ Dijon Mustard Bacon, Cream Cheese හ	£7.25	
		Red Onion Marmalade	21.25	
		Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£7.50	
Small Breakfast All the above, but one of everything	£7.95	Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce	£7.50	
		Steak Onions and Mushrooms	£8.95	
Extra Toast	80p	Cajun Chicken Strips Lettuce, tomato & a lemon garlic mayo drizzle	£8.95	
Scrambled Egg Served on brown or white toast Add Smoked Salmon Add Bacon	£6.95	Lettuce, tomato & a temon gartic mayo arizzte		
	£1.50 £1.00	Paninis & Toasted Wraps		
Omelette Made with fresh free range Morland eggs, served with salad. Choose from the below fillings at 80p each; mushrooms, ham, bacon, cheese, tomatoes or onion	£7.25	Made to order as a panini or toasted wrap All are served with salad and crisps		
		Chicken, Pesto & Mozzarella	£7.25	
		Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£7.25	
Home Mades		Goats Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade	£7.25	
Soup		Roasted Vegetable, Red Pesto & Mozzarella	£7.25	
With homemade bread and butter With local cheeses and homemade chutney	£5.25 £7.50	Tuna, Black Olive & Cheddar Cheese	£7.25	
Garlic Mushrooms With homemade bread & butter	£6.50	Why not try one of the above sandwich or panini fillings on one of our freshly oven-baked jacket potatoes!		
Gammon, Egg & Chips Served with double egg, onion rings and chips	£9.95			
Lasagne Served with garlic bread and salad	£9.95	Extras Sweet Detate Fries China Onion F	£3.50	
Seasonal Salad Bowl Please ask for today's choice or a smaller bowl	£9.95	Sweet Potato Fries Chips Onion Rings Olives Garlic Bread (with or without mozzarella)		
Homemade Quiches Please see the specials board for today's selection, served with salad and crisps	£9.95	If you would like to know the allergens in our food and drink, please ask a member of staff. Please advise us of any dietary requirements or any special requests when ordering.		
Cream Tea Tea / coffee, homemade scone with jam and cream	£5.25			



Magners Original Cider

Kopparberg Cider

Locally Brewed Ales Spirits 25cl Measure

Vermouths 50cl Measure

Old Mout Cider

Mixers

mill yard café & bistro

Drinks Menu

Bottle Green		Coffee	
Elderflower	£2.50	Espresso	£2.75
Pomegranate & Elderflower	£2.50	Americano	£2.75
Ginger & Lemongrass	£2.50	Cappuccino	£2.85
Raspberry Lemonade	£2.50	Latte	£2.85
Ginger Beer	£2.50	Flat White	£2.85
Cox Apple	£2.50	Cafetiere for 1	£3.00
J20		Cafetiere for 2	£5.50
Apple & Mango	£2.50	Mocha	£3.50
Orange & Passionfruit	£2.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Raspberry & Apple	£2.50	Hot Chocolate Full Monty	£3.50
Coft Database		Syrup Shot	50p
Soft Drinks Coke	£2.20	(all coffee available as decaffinated with a 10p supplement)	
Diet Coke	£1.95		
Sprite	£2.20	Tea	
Fanta	£2.20	English Breakfast	£2.50
Vimto	£1.95	Earl Grey Superior	£2.50
San Pellegrino Limonata	£2.20		
Orange Juice	£2.50	Decaf Ceylon	£2.75
Apple Juice	£2.50	Rooibos	£2.75
Kids Juice Carton Apple or Orange	£1.25	Green	£2.75
Cordial Still / Sparkling Water	£1.50 £2.50	Peppermint	£2.75
Milk	£1.50	Chamomile Flower	£2.75
		Speciality Top of the Month	
Marlish Sparkling (Sugar Free)	62.50	Speciality Tea of the Month Please see the specials board	
Sicilian Lemon Water	£2.50	r rease see the specials board	
Brazilian Orange Water	£2.50	Please ask for Soya or Almond m	ilk
Alcohol (For wines see seperate list)			
Peroni	£2.85	Open 5 days a week and bank holidays.	
		(closed Monday & Tuesday) 9am-4pm	

(closed Monday & Tuesday) 9am-4pm Friday Evening – Pizza Night Saturday Night – Tapas (April - September)



£3.85

£3.85

£2.75

£1.50